_»  UNOFFICIAL CORY, ..

" 4798/0176 26 001 Page 1 of 3
1999-04—-12 14:45:44
Cook County Recorder 23,50

i

Al

$

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Number: 05405304060
Modification Fee: $950.00

Purpose of Modification:

TO MODIFY INTEREST RATE FROM 8.0uu% TO 6.875%; TO MODIFY THE LOAN PROGRAM FROM AN
ADJUSTABLE (3/1) TO A FIXED; TQ MODLFY{ THE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST PAYMENT FROM
$900.77 TO $909.81; TO MODIFY THE MATURITY DATE FROM OCTOBER 1, 2024 TO MARCH 1,
201%; TO MODIFY THE CORIGINAL MORTGAGE TO ALLOW FOR AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS;

AND TC PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE IN THE-AMOUNT OF $950.00. _
This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter referred to as "Modification”) made and entered into this

25TH dayof FEBRUARY ,199% by and betwsen Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of

DuPage and State of Illinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Ban¥, and hereinafter referred to as
( "MidAmerica”) and ALFREDO ALEJANDRES, MARRIED TO JUANA. ALEJANDRES

(hereinafter referred to collectively as "Borrowers™ shall affect the property !Gcted at
4348 § WASHTENAW CHICAGO, IL 60632 and legally described as follows:

LOT 27 IN BLOCK 3 IN E.C. HULING AND COMPANY'S SUBDIVISION OF HE NORTH 18 ACRES OF
THE WEST HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 38 MCORTH, RANGE 13,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINCIS.

P.ILN. # 19-01-401-044

WHEREAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NO/100 Dollars ($123,500.00 )
evidenced by a Note ("Note”) and Mortgage both dated gsepTEMBER 30, 1994 said Mortgage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of  copx County, IHinois as Document Number

94871586 and said Note and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification;
M1294 2/38 Page 1 of 3




.. UNOFFICIAL COPY ro

£jo Z obed 96/ ¥EZLN  _ s
Ag g Ag
STAGNYLTTY) OQTIATY
:Ag :Ag
[y ‘
(S)daImodyog
666T Zzenaqeg 0 ABP T{qo7 SIUI PRIAAIAP PUE PalEas ‘Poinoex3
“pasiAal

uiaJay se ‘penuod abebuop pies jo suonebijqo ay) jo (|e Wioyad 0} pue pajels ulaIay se ssaupaiqapul pies Aed 0}
sasiwoid paubisiapun ay) pug '19aa pue 82104 [Ny Ul UlBWA) jeys abeblo pue aloN ples ‘sjoadsal [ie uj

‘LaA0B pue [01U0d |[eYs

uofJeaIpoy Sty} o suoisiacad pue SUOIIPUOS ‘SLUS) AU} ‘slamoriog ay) Aq painosxa Sjustunoog ueoT Jayjo
Jo abebuo ‘810N 8yl YuMm Jue]SIsuooul a1 e JO UroY; JalIp UOHBILIPO SIU} JO suoisiAcd pue suoipuod
'SuLIs) 8y JUSIXe Y 0] '6LOZ ‘L Y2IBW pawasap aq (M Su21unoo Ueon ay) e Japun aje Alunie ay) pue
(,o1e@ Aunie aul,) 6102 ‘1 Yoely URY) Joje) ou pred aq | SI0N BU) JSpUN PAMO SWINS jje ey paaife sy

‘6661 ‘1 Iudy uo BuluuiBaq yyuow 4o Jo Aep 1s1) 8l uo suawAied paypow
M3U 3Y) axeul |leys siamolriog a8yl Z8'606% 29 [|IM dA0ge pa,2oindl ajes 8y} uo paseq juswAed jsaialul
pue [edipuud ay)] -ueo| syl 40 wie] Buiuiewal syl Joj JUBISUOD LT21ual ||IM el 1saldlul payipows SiyL

'94,6/8'9 a4 |im Aed o] paninbel ere siamoliog auy) 918l 1salelul palleow eyl 6e6L ‘| Yde Jo SY

'SMO||0} Se
910N 3y} jo (sabueyn awied Aluuop pue ajey 1sa1eW() ¥ UCIAS ‘(sluswhed) £ UOIIAS “ySalal|} g uoiwes
Bupuawe Ajeoyoads Ag saoge paquasap abebuop pue ajoN suyi Alpout pue puawe Aqalsd op slamoliog ayl

(9¥'v6P'8LL$) SIe|l0Q 001/9t U Inog AlBUIN
palpuny N4 puesnol | usaybig paIpuny suQ 0} Ssaupaigapul pies jo asueeq [ediound predun sy asesloul

Ir_yS Yolum (00°0S6$) SIEIOg 001/00 PUe Al PaIpUNH SUIN JO 2UBAPY [EUOPPY U punj ([ ESLIDWY PIA

"(00°056$) S1€110g 001/00 Pue Ayl papunH SUIN JO JUNOWE By} padIXe 0} Jou spuny
}O 8OUBAPE [RUCIYPPE U 10} apiroid 0] paijipow aq [[ByS ¥66| ‘0¢ Jaqusidag pajep abebuop pue ajoN ayL

“(9t'v¥S'LL1$) Sieog 001/9v pue o4 ALog paipunH SAIJ PUBSNOL L Us8iusAas paipuny suQ
S1 £S8UPSPUL PIES 10 3oueieq [ediduud predun sy ‘UOHRBIWPOW S |0 31BP aY) Jo se jelyy paaibe st

:smoj|jo} se aaibe saied sy} ‘pabpamownoe Aqasay si yoiym jo Aouaiolns pue 1di929) Y} ‘UOLBISPISUCD JGENIBA
pue pooB Jayjo pue ‘ulaiay PBUIBIUOD SIUBUSAOGD |ERINW 3y} JO UONEISPISU0D Ul ‘JHYOJIHIHL MON

‘s5aUpajqapul pIes Jo
abebuopy pue 810N 5U) J0 LIS} BY) 951A8) O} USIM UOIIBISPISUOD jenjnw 10} 0}aiay Saiyed sy} ‘SYIHIHM

T A00GEES




. UNOFFICIAL COPY
o 99IF0007 e 5o .

< STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)SS

COUNTY OF ﬁ)upa%,)

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Pubiic in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
ALFREDC ALEJANDRES

whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that  he
signed and delivered the said instrument as HIS fré'é‘anq voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth, e 'CiFICE-L gz

SANDRA . VEELTON

WITNESS my hand and afcial ool \ Notagy Public, State of lilinois 2
ﬁ.y ammsusrcn E: p;res 5-24.
Signature: M' IULI - o -

T i g

Name (Typed or Printed)

My Commission Exirires:

LENDER:

MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.:

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88
COUNTY OF DuPa@e)

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Pubhc in and for said courlv and state aforesaid, do hereby cerify, that
brec Mowes , persor.aly known to me to be the

Vice  President of Mid America Bank, fsh., a mi'onal banking  corporation and
Ponse L% . . the Asst_ Sccretary of said corporation and
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are sunmbed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as svch Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the __ Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to 0 e affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and veluntary act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS _J_ DAY OF ﬂ/l dALh A28

Notary Public M’U(M?k §  mORegi g coiga
f ( SANDRA 1. WELTON

§ Notary Public, State of Ningis |
) m_y UU(I llllbb I t)hi‘i"‘@ 5 ’}4 09 §

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY e "WHEN"RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb. Y ,
Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle e J
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.C. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142 '
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142

My Commission Expires:

Napervitle, lllinois* 60566-7142

M1294 2/98 Pages 3 of 3




